
$4.75
$7.00

85¢ each

Select Draught/Shots
Wine 6oz. Glass
World Famous Wings

HAPPY HOUR
Mon - Sun, 4pm - 7pm

$11.00
  $7.00
  $7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Mexican Bulldog
Tequila Sunrise
Long Island Iced Tea
Caesar
Margarita
Sangria

(Lime or Strawberry)
(Red or White)

cocktails

Moosehead
Southern Aspect IPA
Micro Burst
TCB Bluebeary Ale
Original 16
Stanley Park Amber

Local Rotating Tap

Carlos Red
Mount Crushmore
Dos Equis Lager
1664 Blanc
Corona
Guinness

BEER
Draught

$7.00
  $7.00
  $8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$7.00
  $7.00
  $7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00



Pinot Grigio
Shiraz

6oz. Glass
9oz. Glass
Bottle

WINE

Lindemans

$8.00
$11.00
$35.00

Chardonnay
Cabernet Sauvignon

Weekly bottle feature on request

Sauza
1800
400 conejos
Teramana Blanco
Casamigos Mezcal
Casamigos Anejo
Patron Silver
Don Julio Reposado

$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Tequila

Liquor

Irish
  Red Breast
  Tullamore Dew
  Jameson
  Roe & Co

Scotch
  Té Bheag
  Ardbeg Wee Beastie
  Laphroig Quarter Cask
  Bunnahabhain
 
Bourbon
  Evan Williams
  Woodford Reserve Double Oak
  Wild Turkey 101
  Jack Daniels
  Blantons

Whiskey

$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$6.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$7.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00

$10.00
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